May 29 2024 (23:00) India Rail Info

Howrah - Gorakhpur Special Fare Holi Special (Via Bhagalpur)/03031X - Exp - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction
13h 5m - 577 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 23:55 0 |1 0 67 |12 |[ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 01:18 01:20 2m [0 |2 93 |46 |36 |ER
3 RPH |Rampurhat Junction 03:48 03:50 2m |0 |2 206 |34 |143 |ER
4 |BHW |Barharwa Junction 06:09 06:11 2m [0 (2 |284 |40 |36 |ER
5 |SBG |Sahibganj 07:32 07:34 2m 2 339 |49 |34 |ER
6 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 09:04 09:09 5m |0 (2 413 |69 |43 |ER
7 |SGG |SultanGanj 09:30 09:32 2m |2 |2 |437 |43 |44 |ER
8 |MGR [Munger (Monghyr) 10:20 10:25 5m (0 [2 |471 |31 |[59 |ER
9 SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction |10:50 10:52 2m (1 |2 484 |90 (32 |ECR
10 [BGS |Begusarai 11:10 11:12 2m (1 |2 |511 |33 |42 |ECR
11 (BJU Barauni Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 2 |526 |43 |48 |ECR
12 |[SP) Samastipur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m [0 |2 577 |57 |47 |ECR
13 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |0 |2 629 |109 |57 |ECR
14 |RUSD |Runni Saidpur 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |2 670 |46 |59 |ECR
15 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 2 693 |87 |69 |ECR
16 |BGU |Bairgania 15:25 15:27 2m [0 (2 |722 |36 |77 |ECR
17 |RXL Raxaul Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 2 776 |54 |80 |ECR
18 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |2 816 |82 ECR
19 |BUG |Bagaha 18:20 18:22 2m |0 |2 |858 |26 ECR
20 |SBZ Siswa Bazar 20:03 20:05 2m |0 |2 901 |46 NER
21 |CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 20:40 20:45 5m |0 (2 927 |17 NER
22 |GKP  |Gorakhpur junction 23:00 0 |2 |96 |- 84 |NER

May 29 2024 (23:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




